Prioritized List of Public University Capital Projects as Submitted by the HECC

Priority	Institution	Project Submittals	HECC Rubric Score	XI-G		XI-Q		Subtotal		Gifts/Other		Project Total		State Running Total	
1	OSU	Cordley Hall Renovation, Phase II	95	\$ 28,000,000	\$	-	\$	28,000,000	\$	28,000,000	\$	56,000,000	\$	28,000,000	
2	OIT	Boivin Hall Rehabilitation	93	\$ 1,015,000	\$	18,270,000	\$	19,285,000	\$	1,015,000	\$	20,300,000	\$	47,285,000	
3	PSU	SB1 Renovation & Expansion	92	\$ 7,500,000	\$	67,500,000	\$	75,000,000	\$	7,500,000	\$	82,500,000	\$	122,285,000	
4	WOU	Student Success Center	91	\$ -	\$	21,340,000	\$	21,340,000	\$	660,000	\$	22,000,000	\$	143,625,000	
5	UO	Huestis Hall Deferred Maintenance	89	\$ 6,360,000	\$	50,880,000	\$	57,240,000	\$	6,360,000	\$	63,600,000	\$	200,865,000	
6	OSU	Arts and Education Complex	85	\$ 35,000,000	\$		\$	35,000,000	\$	35,000,000	\$	70,000,000	\$	235,865,000	
7	OSU-CC	Student Success Center	84	\$ 5,000,000	\$	7,900,000	\$	12,900,000	\$	5,000,000	\$	17,900,000	\$	248,765,000	
8	WOU	Health Science Remodel	83	\$ -	\$	48,015,000	\$	48,015,000	\$	1,485,000	\$	49,500,000	\$	296,780,000	
9	EOU	Inlow Hall Renovation, Phase II	74	\$ _	\$	10,600,000	\$	10,600,000	\$	_	\$	10,600,000	\$	307,380,000	
10	SOU	Music Renovation & DMC Addition	74	\$ -	\$	13,650,000	\$	13,650,000	\$	450,000	\$	14,100,000	\$	321,030,000	
11	SOU	Britt Phase II DM & Creative Institute	66	\$ -	\$	4,700,000	\$	4,700,000	\$	50,000	\$	4,750,000	\$	325,730,000	
12	WOU	Performing Arts Remodel	63	\$ _	\$	16,005,000	\$	16,005,000	\$	495,000	\$	16,500,000	\$	341,735,000	
13	WOU	Achievement, Movement and	51	\$ -	\$	30,264,000	\$	30,264,000	\$	936,000	\$	31,200,000	\$	371,999,000	
14	EOU	Grand Staircase Replacement	40	\$ -	\$	3,000,000	\$	3,000,000	\$	80,000	\$	3,080,000	\$	374,999,000	
15	OSU-CC	Land Development - Area 2	35	\$ 835,000	\$	15,830,000	\$	16,665,000	\$	835,000	\$	17,500,000	\$	391,664,000	
N/A	SOU	Cascade Hall Demolition	N/A	\$ -	\$		\$		\$	3,500,000	\$	3,500,000			
		Total/Average	74	\$ 83,710,000	\$3	807,954,000	\$	391,664,000	\$	91,366,000	\$4	.83,030,000			

	Self Funded Projects - Not graded						
EOU	New Residence Hall	\$	14,000,000				
OIT	New Residence Hall	\$	45,000,000				
PSU	12th & Market Residence Hall	\$	60,500,000				
PSU	University Center Building Land Purchase	\$	15,000,000				
WOU	Valsetz Dining & Auxilliary Services Renovation	\$	3,500,000				
	Self funded Totals						